PR
O
D
U
CT
G
U
ID

Operating systems Microsoft
®
Windows
®
Vista™, XP™, or
2000™ SP4
RAM 128 MB RAM
USB USB 1.1
(2.0 recommended for
best performance)
Screen resolution 1024 x 768 (96 DPI)
or 1280 x 1024
(120 DPI) display
CHECKER SENSORS
Model Part Number I/O Cable Type I/O Cable Included
200 CKR-200-001 Flying Leads Yes
201 CKR-201-001 Flying Leads Yes
CKR-201-002 I/O Box
202 CRK-202-001 Flying Leads Yes
CRK-202-002 I/O Box
232 CKR-232-001 Flying Leads Yes
CKR-232-002 I/O Box
252 CKR-252-001 Flying Leads Yes
CKR-252-002 I/O Box
272 CKR-272-001 Flying Leads Yes
CKR-272-002 I/O Box
3G1 C3G1-21G-U00   Flying Leads No
3G7 C3G7-24G-U00 Flying Leads                  No
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES